X-ROUND GOLD dvojity drziak uterakov 600x120mm,

zlato mat

Objednaci kod:

Rozmery
Dizka:
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hibka:
Vlastnosti
Farba:

Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

~55mm

XR401GB

655 mm
655 mm
55 mm

120 mm

Zlato mat
Mosadz
10 rokov

655 mm

545 mm

600 mm

218 mm
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